NRA 152nd Imperial Meeting

Hobson Aggregate

The Officers Challenge Cup, a Gold Bar and £20.00

1 Mr PM Patel

A Silver Bar and £15.00
2 Mr RCT Jeens

A Bronze Bar and £10.00
3 Mr CJ Watson

Winner of a Bronze Bar
4 Mr PD Sykes
5 Mr JR Tuck
6 Dr GCD Barnett
7 Mr DC Luckman
8 Miss CA Evans
9 Mr TP Shaw
10 Mr NJ Ball
11 Mr RSF Shouler
12 Mr C Mallett
13 Mr AC Haley
14 Mr HJM Awin
15 Mrs SP Thorogood
16 Mr CJ Mitchell
17 Mr MJ Ensor
18 Mr TJD Raincock
19 Mr ANR Walker

20 Mr AR Radkovskii
21 Mr PHC Costello
22 Cdt SJ Hodge
23 Mr M Bumford
24 Mr HAD Howard
25 Mr DA Rose

26 Mr JRW Postle
27 Mr JA Anderson
28 LCpl JRL Burch
29 Mr K Crabtree
30 Dr AM Jory

31 Cdt TC Cubitt
32 Mr RA Welford

33 Mr R Stewart

34 Mr SL Cleveland
35 Mr JA Bullock

36 Mr DA Smith

37 Mr RL Eayrs

38 Mr CAD Flanagan
39 Mr RE Ellis

40 Mr RA Dix

41 Mr TLW Kidner

XS

XS

XS

XS
XS
XS
0S
AS
XS
AS
XS

>

XS
XS
XS

AS
0S
AS
0sS
AS
AS
AS
0S
0s
AS

AS

0S

oS

0S

0s

(@]

0S
0S

Old Epsomian RC

Welsh RA

Uppingham Veterans RC

Bedfordians RC
RNTRC

OGRE

Sedgemoor TSC
OGRE

Cardinals
Wellington College
Surrey RA

Jersey RC

Welsh RA

Old Epsomian RC
Welsh RA

Cardinals

Old Guildfordians RC
Old Epsomian RC
Old Framlinghamians RC

Old Framlinghamians RC
NLRC

BCRT

Welsh RA

OGRE

Old Epsomian RC
Old Epsomian RC
NLRC

BCRT

LMRA

Guernsey RC
Greshams RC
OCRA

OGRE

Old Epsomian RC
Langar RC

Ibis English

Dursley

Southampton University
Surrey RA

Old Guildfordians RC
West Atholl RC

Mail

75.12v

75.11v

75.12v

75.12v
74.10v
75.11v
75.7v
75.11v
75.12v
75.11v
75.8v
75.10v
75.11v
74.9v
74.9v
74.9v
74.10v
75.10v
74.12v

73.8v
74.7v
74.7v
75.11v
74.10v
75.7v
74.7v
74.11v
74.9v
74.8v
73.7v
74.8v
72.9v

73.9v
74.11v
73.7v
73.9v
75.11v
73.5v
73.8v
70.8v
74.9v

St.G

75.15v

75.14v

74.11v

74.11v
75.13v
75.8v
75.12v
74.12v
74.9v
74.9v
75.11v
73.10v
74.9v
75.11v
75.9v
74.13v
75.11v
74.11v
75.10v

74.7v
74.8v
75.5v
73.8v
74.7v
74.10v
73.11v
73.7v
71.5v
73.8v
74.10v
73.7v
73.10v

73.9v
74.11v
74.9v
71.7v
71.8v
72.8v
74.9v
74.9v
73.7v

Total Entry: 259

POW

75.11v

74.12v

75.13v

75.10v
75.8v
74.10v
74.8v
74.10v
74.11v
74.11v
73.11v
75.9v
74.9v
74.8v
74.5v
74.10v
73.10v
73.9v
73.7v

75.11v
74.6v
73.7v
73.11v
73.8v
72.6v
73.10v
73.9v
75.11v
73.8v
73.5v
73.6v
74.8v

73.9v
71.5v
72.4v
75.3v
72.7v
73.7v
71.3v
73.9v
70.9v

Total

225.38v £ 4

224.37v

224.36v £4

224.33v £4
224.31v
224.29v £ 4
224.27v
223.33v
223.32v £4
223.31v £4
223.30v
223.29v £ 4
223.29v
223.28v
223.23v
222.32v
222.31v
222.30v
222.29v
Last ‘X’ In
222.26v £ 4
222.21v £ 4
222.19v
221.30v £4
221.25v
221.23v
220.28v
220.27v £ 4
220.25v
220.24v
220.22v
220.21v
219.27v
Last ‘A’ In
219.27v
219.27v
219.20v
219.19v
218.26v
218.20v
218.20v
217.26v
217.25v



42 Mr ML Cotillard
43 Mr AC Morley
44 Mr CW Dale

45 Mr MD Jenvey

46 Miss NI Murrin
47 Miss KG Hines
48 Cdt R Roche

49 Miss M Beaton-Jaramillo

50 Mr EB Robinson
51 Cdt A Pike
52 Mr RPM McKenna

0sS
0S
TS
oS

TS

TS

TS
TS

Jersey RA
Wandsworth FBRC
Old Suttonians
RAFTRC

Wellington College
Bradfield College
UKCRT

Bradfield College
Hampshire RA
BCRT

Elizabeth College

74.8v
74.9v
72.4v
71.3v

75.6v
71.8v
70.7v
69.3v
74.11v
72.5v
71.3v

74.8v
69.4v
72.8v
73.8v

73.7v
73.8v
72.8v
75.10v
73.7v
72.6v
72.4v

69.4v
74.6v
73.7v
73.5v

69.2v
72.10v
73.8v
71.8v
68.2v
71.5v
72.4v

217.20v
217.19v
217.19v £ 4
217.16v
Last ‘O’ In
217.15v
216.26v
215.23v
215.21v
215.20v
215.16v
215.11v
Last ‘T’ In



