259

Hobson Aggregate

			Mail	St.G	POW	Total
The Officers Challenge Cup, a Gold B			75.40	75.45	75.44	225 22 64
1 Mr PM Patel	XS	Old Epsomian RC	75.12v	75.15v	75.11v	225.38v £ 4
A Silver Bar and £15.00						
2 Mr RCT Jeens	Х	Welsh RA	75.11v	75.14v	74.12v	224.37v
2 Mi NCT Seens	^	Wetsii iva	73.114	75.140	74.124	224.37 V
A Bronze Bar and £10.00						
3 Mr CJ Watson	XS	Uppingham Veterans RC	75.12v	74.11v	75.13v	224.36v £ 4
		3				
Winner of a Bronze Bar						
4 Mr PD Sykes	XS	Bedfordians RC	75.12v	74.11v	75.10v	224.33v £4
5 Mr JR Tuck	Χ	RNTRC	74.10v	75.13v	75.8v	224.31v
6 Dr GCD Barnett	XS	OGRE	75.11v	75.8v	74.10v	224.29v £4
7 Mr DC Luckman	XS	Sedgemoor TSC	75.7v	75.12v	74.8v	224.27v
8 Miss CA Evans	XS	OGRE	75.11v	74.12v	74.10v	223.33v
9 Mr TP Shaw	OS	Cardinals	75.12v	74.9v	74.11v	223.32v £4
10 Mr NJ Ball	AS	Wellington College	75.11v	74.9v	74.11v	223.31v £4
11 Mr RSF Shouler	XS	Surrey RA	75.8v	75.11v	73.11v	223.30v
12 Mr C Mallett	AS	Jersey RC	75.10v	73.10v	75.9v	223.29v £4
13 Mr AC Haley	XS	Welsh RA	75.11v	74.9v	74.9v	223.29v
14 Mr HJM Awin	Χ	Old Epsomian RC	74.9v	75.11v	74.8v	223.28v
15 Mrs SP Thorogood	Χ	Welsh RA	74.9v	75.9v	74.5v	223.23v
16 Mr CJ Mitchell	Χ	Cardinals	74.9v	74.13v	74.10v	222.32v
17 Mr MJ Ensor	XS	Old Guildfordians RC	74.10v	75.11v	73.10v	222.31v
18 Mr TJD Raincock	XS	Old Epsomian RC	75.10v	74.11v	73.9v	222.30v
19 Mr ANR Walker	XS	Old Framlinghamians RC	74.12v	75.10v	73.7v	222.29v
						Last 'X' In
20 Mr AR Radkovskii	AS	Old Framlinghamians RC	73.8v	74.7v	75.11v	222.26v £4
21 Mr PHC Costello	OS	NLRC	74.7v	74.8v	74.6v	222.21v £4
22 Cdt SJ Hodge	AS	BCRT	74.7v	75.5v	73.7v	222.19v
23 Mr M Bumford	OS	Welsh RA	75.11v	73.8v	73.11v	221.30v £ 4
24 Mr HAD Howard	AS	OGRE	74.10v	74.7v	73.8v	221.25v
25 Mr DA Rose	AS	Old Epsomian RC	75.7v	74.10v	72.6v	221.23v
26 Mr JRW Postle	AS	Old Epsomian RC	74.7v	73.11v	73.10v	220.28v
27 Mr JA Anderson	OS	NLRC	74.11v	73.7v	73.9v	220.27v £ 4
28 LCpl JRL Burch	OS	BCRT	74.9v	71.5v	75.11v	220.25v
29 Mr K Crabtree	AS	LMRA	74.8v	73.8v	73.8v	220.24v
30 Dr AM Jory	A	Guernsey RC	73.7v	74.10v	73.5v	220.22v
31 Cdt TC Cubitt	A	Greshams RC	74.8v	73.7v	73.6v	220.21v
32 Mr RA Welford	AS	OCRA	72.9v	73.10v	74.8v	219.27v
22.44.75.64	00	OCRE	72.0	72.0	73.0	Last 'A' In
33 Mr R Stewart	OS	OGRE	73.9v	73.9v	73.9v	219.27v
34 Mr SL Cleveland	OS	Old Epsomian RC	74.11v	74.11v	71.5v	219.27v
35 Mr JA Bullock	OS	Langar RC	73.7v	74.9v	72.4v	219.20v
36 Mr DA Smith	0	Ibis English	73.9v	71.7v	75.3v	219.19v
37 Mr RL Eayrs	OS	Dursley	75.11v	71.8v	72.7v	218.26v
38 Mr CAD Flanagan	0	Southampton University	73.5v	72.8v	73.7v	218.20v
39 Mr RE Ellis	0	Surrey RA Old Guildfordians RC	73.8v	74.9v	71.3v 73.9v	218.20v
40 Mr RA Dix 41 Mr TLW Kidner	OS OS	West Atholl RC	70.8v 74.9v	74.9v 73.7v	73.9V 70.9V	217.26v 217.25v
41 WI ILW NUILEI	US	MEST WHIOTI KC	14.78	13.14	70.70	Z17.Z3V

42 Mr ML Cotillard	OS	Jersey RA	74.8v	74.8v	69.4v	217.20v
43 Mr AC Morley	OS	Wandsworth FBRC	74.9v	69.4v	74.6v	217.19v
44 Mr CW Dale	TS	Old Suttonians	72.4v	72.8v	73.7v	217.19v £4
45 Mr MD Jenvey	OS	RAFTRC	71.3v	73.8v	73.5v	217.16v
						Last 'O' In
46 Miss NI Murrin	TS	Wellington College	75.6v	73.7v	69.2v	217.15v
47 Miss KG Hines	Т	Bradfield College	71.8v	73.8v	72.10v	216.26v
48 Cdt R Roche	TS	UKCRT	70.7v	72.8v	73.8v	215.23v
49 Miss M Beaton-Jaramillo	Т	Bradfield College	69.3v	75.10v	71.8v	215.21v
50 Mr EB Robinson	TS	Hampshire RA	74.11v	73.7v	68.2v	215.20v
51 Cdt A Pike	TS	BCRT	72.5v	72.6v	71.5v	215.16v
52 Mr RPM McKenna	Т	Elizabeth College	71.3v	72.4v	72.4v	215.11v
						Last 'T' In